Executive Summary

Strengthening Community Colleges Training Grants:

Third-Party Evaluations
4/13/2021

Moderator: Eugenie Agia
Speaker: Kavita Mittapalli, Ph.D.

The purpose of this webinar is to provide information to
Strengthening Community Colleges (SCC) grantees regarding
third-party evaluations.

DESCRIPTION
This webinar will cover the following topics:

=  Types of Evaluation, including Formative (Implementation),
Summative, and Developmental Evaluation

=  “Traditional” Evaluation vs. Developmental Evaluation

=  Key Evaluation Questions: Implementation vs.
Developmental

=  When to Conduct a Developmental Evaluation
=  Selecting an Evaluator for your Grant
=  Trade-offs and Challenges

= Resources

Run of Show

SCC Third-Party Evaluation Requirements

Agenda
Evaluation: Quick Facts
Types of Evaluation
Formative, Summative, Developmental

Formative: Process/Implementation
Evaluation

Developmental Evaluation (DE)
Key Attributes of DE
Traditional Evaluation vs. DE
DE Processes

Key Evaluation Questions: Implementation
vs. Developmental

Foci of DE
When is DE Appropriate?

General_Competencies of a Developmental
Evaluator

Some Challenges with DE

Locating an Evaluator for Your Grant

Questions about SCC third-party evaluation requirements should Q&A
be emailed to SCC@dol.gov.
Resources
ONITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF LABOR " Federal m State ® Other WorkforceGPS'

Mavigate to Success

*timestamps are not hyperlinked

1:22

3:40

5:45

10:36

11:12

12:20

16:10

16:40

18:41

23:12

23:26

25:15

28:14

29:43

32:26

36:00

37:15

44:29


https://www.workforcegps.org/events/2021/03/22/16/15/Strengthening-Community-Colleges-Training-Grants-Third-Party-Evaluations

