Executive Summary

Strengthening Community Colleges Training Grants:

Third-Party Evaluations

4/13/2021 Moderator: Eugenie Agia Speaker: Kavita Mittapalli, Ph.D.

The purpose of this webinar is to provide information to Strengthening Community Colleges (SCC) grantees regarding third-party evaluations.

DESCRIPTION

This webinar will cover the following topics:

- Types of Evaluation, including Formative (Implementation), Summative, and Developmental Evaluation
- "Traditional" Evaluation vs. Developmental Evaluation
- Key Evaluation Questions: Implementation vs. Developmental
- When to Conduct a Developmental Evaluation
- Selecting an Evaluator for your Grant
- Trade-offs and Challenges
- Resources

Questions about SCC third-party evaluation requirements should be emailed to SCC@dol.gov.

Run of Show

SCC Third-Party Evaluation Requirements	1:22
Agenda	3:40
Evaluation: Quick Facts	5:45
Types of Evaluation	10:36
Formative, Summative, Developmental	11:12
Formative: Process/Implementation Evaluation	12:20
Developmental Evaluation (DE)	16:10
Key Attributes of DE	16:40
Traditional Evaluation vs. DE	18:41
DE Processes	23:12
Key Evaluation Questions: Implementation vs. Developmental	23:26
Foci of DE	25:15
When is DE Appropriate?	28:14
General_Competencies of a Developmental Evaluator	29:43
Some Challenges with DE	32:26
Locating an Evaluator for Your Grant	36:00
Q&A	37:15
Resources	44:29



EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING ADMINISTRATION UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF LABOR ■ Federal ■ State ■ Other